
RFQ # 348904, 362904-362906 Layered Access Control (LAC), CCTV, and Intercom
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List 
3/3/2022

Attendee Name Company Name Email Address Phone Number MWBE Status
Park, JoAnn NYCHA Procurement joann.park@nycha.nyc.gov 212-306-4511
Thong La Lunar IT Consulting tlai@lunarconsult.com 718-575-3781 Active
Silvers, Paul NYCHA CCTV Unit Chief
+1 201-923-2344
Singh, Angela Savitree NYCHA VISD supplier.diversity@nycha.nyc.gov
Ed Spitzbarth CARE SECURITY SYSTEMS espitzbarth@care-inc.com 845-642-8286 NYC WBE certified
Pierre-Louis, Erneste NYCHA Procurement
Daniel Roman Empire Tri-State Service droman@empiretristate.com 201-873-0095 DB, MWBE
+1 631-563-3489
+1 917-678-8014
Walowitz, Marc ADT Commercial MarcWalowitz@ADT.com 732-664-2119
Christian Cahill CSI Security and Electric, Inc. ccahill@csi-security.us 718-728-1768/718-819-6401
Remus Tomici Tomex Electronics, Inc
Julian Tomici Tomex Electronics, Inc julian@tomexelectronics.com  718-747-8489 NYC NYS WBE certified
Alex Lubin Lexx Communications Inc alex@lexxcommunications.com 516-315-4166
Valentina Bulgakova EIA Electric Inc.  vbulgakova@eia.us 646-963-3179
Rick Gilston
Derek Mohan Urban Electrical Corp. urbanelectricalny@gmail.com 718-322-2053
Richard Martinez HPSGTECH, Inc richard@hpsgtech.com 212-256-9997  MBE, DBE
Shem Munroe SNR Networks shem@snrnetworks.com 347-221-0928 NYC NYS MBE certified
Luke, Duane
Donnell Slay UpGrade Security Solutions  dslay@upgradesecuritysolutions.com 718-551-1801 MBE, DBE
Cody, Alex Presidio  acody@presidio.com
KATHRYN SINGH LUMENSNY SUPPORT@lumensny.com mbe certfifed
Seltsam, Paul Wesco | Anixter Paul.Seltsam@anixter.com  973-549-2446
Brian Blackwood Ecom Technologies Corp brian.blackwood@ecom-ny.com 212-619-0524 
+1 518-260-9267
afrancis@3dse-llc.com afrancis@3dse-llc.com
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Kulwant Deol Charan Electrical Contracting Inc. k.deol@live.com  
Kulwant Deol Charan Electrical Enterprises Inc. electricdeol@msn.com 718-706-9612
Richard Ramos
Joe Sportiello Stone Wolf NY jsportiello@stonewolfny.com
Jose Rodriguez Urban Technology Group jrod@utgroupinc.com MBE
Avinash Persaud T. R. Joy and Associates apersaud@trjoy.com
Dario Saravia
Martin Bermudez EMB Cyber Security, Inc  garinago@gmail.com 646-535-8324
+1 917-822-4465
Ramesh Dorairaj T. R. Joy and Associates engineering@trjoy.com 718-264-8747/917-822-4465 MBE
Michael Serrano Axis michael.serrano@axis.com
Jenn
+1 973-704-1811
Mark Voto Legend Datacom  markvoto@legendbusinessgroup.com
Dario Saravia  PBS Engineering & Associates dario.saravia@pbsengineering.net 609-903-2840 NYC MBE

It.vgomez@gmail.com
benjaminpena2390@outlook.com
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